
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Weber #3

Start 7-15-19
6 soil 6 Finish 7-17-19

28 clay/gravel 34
205 shale 239
41 lime 280
26 shale 306
38 lime 344
62 shale 406
97 lime 503 Set 40’ 7” w/5sxs                            

Ran 1083’ of  2 ⅞                        
cemented to surface 150sxs  

38 shale 541
129 lime 670
168 shale 838
32 lime 870
57 shale 927
32 lime 959
14 shale 973
5 lime 978

15 shale 993
7 lime 1000
7 shale 1007
4 lime 1011
7 shale 1018
2 sandy shale 1020

13 oil sand 1033 good show
2 dk sand 1035 show

19 shale 1054  
4 oil sand 1058 show

31 shale 1089 T.D.
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